NXP USA Inc. - MKL33Z128VMP4 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

retained)
• Six flexible static modes
Ordering Information
Product Memory Package IO and ADC channel
Part number Marking (Line1/
Line2)
Flash
(KB)
SRAM
(KB)
Pin
count
Package GPIOs GPIOs
(INT/HD)1
ADC
channels
(SE/DP)
MKL33Z128VLH4 MKL33Z128V//LH4 128 16 64 LQFP 54 31/6 20/4
MKL33Z256VLH4 MKL33Z256V//LH4 256 32 64 LQFP 54 31/6 20/4
MKL33Z128VMP4 M33P7V 128 16 64 MAPBGA 54 31/6 20/4
MKL33Z256VMP4 M33P8V 256 32 64 MAPBGA 54 31/6 20/4
1. INT: interrupt pin numbers; HD: high drive pin numbers
Related Resources
Type Description Resource
Selector